
EBike Cross Rd 3

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Dirt Bike Stock - Prove Cronometrate

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 44 VERTEMATI M. 43.214
Migliore

1 44.928 + 01.714 08:25:50.818  53,686

2 1:05.930 + 22.716 08:26:56.748  36,584

3 43.214 --------- 08:27:39.962  55,815

4 59.087 + 15.873 08:28:39.049  40,821

5 1:27.085 + 43.871 08:30:06.134  27,697

 Po. 2 - # 505 FORNARI A. + 01.275
Diff. Primo

1 49.252 + 04.763 08:25:57.424  48,973

2 44.489 --------- 08:26:41.913  54,216

3 45.417 + 00.928 08:27:27.330  53,108

4 45.781 + 01.292 08:28:13.111  52,686

5 1:04.576 + 20.087 08:29:17.687  37,351

6 48.283 + 03.794 08:30:05.970  49,955

 Po. 3 - # 129 BRAGONZI M. + 01.342
Diff. Primo

1 45.134 + 00.578 08:25:50.082  53,441

2 44.556 --------- 08:26:34.638  54,134

3 49.258 + 04.702 08:27:23.896  48,967

4 45.038 + 00.482 08:28:08.934  53,555

5 45.087 + 00.531 08:28:54.021  53,497

6 52.364 + 07.808 08:29:46.385  46,062

 Po. 4 - # 5 CALONACI T. + 01.602
Diff. Primo

1 45.115 + 00.299 08:25:42.266  53,463

2 45.760 + 00.944 08:26:28.026  52,710

3 1:05.731 + 20.915 08:27:33.757  36,695

3 1:05.731 + 20.915 08:27:33.757  0,000

4 44.816 --------- 08:28:18.918  53,820

5 47.664 + 02.848 08:29:06.582  50,604

 Po. 5 - # 27 MANUZZI L. + 01.633
Diff. Primo

1 57.752 + 12.905 08:25:48.756  41,765

2 44.847 --------- 08:26:33.603  53,783

3 47.631 + 02.784 08:27:21.234  50,639

4 52.680 + 07.833 08:28:13.914  45,786

5 48.114 + 03.267 08:29:02.028  50,131

6 54.689 + 09.842 08:29:56.717  44,104

 Po. 6 - # 555 DISETTI M. + 01.694
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.903 + 47.995 08:28:10.891  26,245

2 44.908 --------- 08:28:55.799  53,710

3 1:21.684 + 36.776 08:30:17.483  29,528

 Po. 7 - # 122 GASPARINI S. + 02.571
Diff. Primo

1 49.087 + 03.302 08:25:32.742  49,137

2 55.940 + 10.155 08:26:28.682  43,118

3 48.256 + 02.471 08:27:16.938  49,983

4 51.789 + 06.004 08:28:08.727  46,574

5 50.306 + 04.521 08:28:59.033  47,947

6 45.785 --------- 08:29:44.818  52,681

 Po. 8 - # 602 BALDINI A. + 03.533
Diff. Primo

1 47.067 + 00.320 08:25:54.137  51,246

2 47.542 + 00.795 08:26:41.679  50,734

3 47.562 + 00.815 08:27:29.241  50,713

4 46.747 --------- 08:28:15.988  51,597

5 48.660 + 01.913 08:29:04.648  49,568

6 48.387 + 01.640 08:29:53.035  49,848

 Po. 9 - # 803 SAVI F. + 04.300
Diff. Primo

1 50.712 + 03.198 08:26:15.386  47,563

2 56.350 + 08.836 08:27:11.736  42,804

3 49.861 + 02.347 08:28:01.597  48,374

4 1:07.521 + 20.007 08:29:09.118  35,722

5 47.514 --------- 08:29:56.632  50,764

 Po. 10 - # 67 MANUZZI S. + 04.579
Diff. Primo

1 50.577 + 02.784 08:26:14.009  47,690

1 50.577 + 02.784 08:26:14.009  0,000

2 48.247 + 00.454 08:27:02.605  49,993

3 47.793 --------- 08:27:50.398  50,468

4 52.396 + 04.603 08:28:42.794  46,034

5 49.679 + 01.886 08:29:32.473  48,552

6 49.330 + 01.537 08:30:21.803  48,895

 Po. 11 - # 131 TAGLIACARNE N. + 04.752
Diff. Primo

1 48.227 + 00.261 08:26:01.050  50,013

2 48.275 + 00.309 08:26:49.325  49,964

3 47.966 --------- 08:27:37.291  50,286

4 49.698 + 01.732 08:28:26.989  48,533

5 49.179 + 01.213 08:29:16.168  49,045

6 52.136 + 04.170 08:30:08.304  46,264

 Po. 12 - # 19 FARINA M. + 05.721
Diff. Primo

1 54.202 + 05.267 08:25:40.233  44,500

2 49.975 + 01.040 08:26:30.208  48,264

3 50.589 + 01.654 08:27:20.797  47,678

4 48.935 --------- 08:28:09.732  49,290

5 51.809 + 02.874 08:29:01.541  46,556

6 49.869 + 00.934 08:29:51.410  48,367

 Po. 13 - # 79 BRICCOLI M. + 06.403
Diff. Primo

1 49.617 --------- 08:25:35.311  48,612

2 51.322 + 01.705 08:26:26.633  46,997

3 51.417 + 01.800 08:27:18.050  46,911

4 54.529 + 04.912 08:28:12.579  44,233

5 59.154 + 09.537 08:29:11.733  40,775

6 51.660 + 02.043 08:30:03.393  46,690

 Po. 14 - # 313 GRAVA C. + 07.463
Diff. Primo

1 51.111 + 00.434 08:25:40.993  47,191

2 51.504 + 00.827 08:26:32.497  46,831

3 51.953 + 01.276 08:27:24.450  46,427

4 50.677 --------- 08:28:15.127  47,596

5 51.968 + 01.291 08:29:07.095  46,413

6 51.234 + 00.557 08:29:58.329  47,078

 Po. 15 - # 17 LUPPI G. + 07.902
Diff. Primo

1 53.206 + 02.090 08:25:36.530  45,333

2 56.588 + 05.472 08:26:33.118  42,624

3 1:01.875 + 10.759 08:27:34.993  38,982

4 54.655 + 03.539 08:28:29.648  44,131

5 51.116 --------- 08:29:20.764  47,187

6 51.282 + 00.166 08:30:12.046  47,034

 Po. 16 - # 18 PESENTI T. + 07.918
Diff. Primo

1 51.132 --------- 08:26:13.822  47,172

1 51.132 --------- 08:26:13.822  0,000

2 53.475 + 02.343 08:27:07.764  45,105

3 51.970 + 00.838 08:27:59.734  46,411

4 51.902 + 00.770 08:28:51.636  46,472

5 1:24.534 + 33.402 08:30:16.170  28,533

Fastest lap: 43.214
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 Po. 17 - # 74 FORNARI A. + 08.065
Diff. Primo

1 53.167 + 01.888 08:25:42.699  45,366

2 51.279 --------- 08:26:33.978  47,037

3 53.101 + 01.822 08:27:27.079  45,423

4 51.932 + 00.653 08:28:19.011  46,445

5 54.200 + 02.921 08:29:13.211  44,502

6 51.336 + 00.057 08:30:04.547  46,985

 Po. 18 - # 42 PADOVANI A. + 08.121
Diff. Primo

1 51.335 --------- 08:26:22.953  46,985

2 52.323 + 00.988 08:27:15.276  46,098

3 58.475 + 07.140 08:28:13.751  41,248

4 56.938 + 05.603 08:29:10.689  42,362

5 59.942 + 08.607 08:30:10.631  40,239

 Po. 19 - # 121 GARGANI B. + 08.375
Diff. Primo

1 54.093 + 02.504 08:26:24.143  44,590

2 52.577 + 00.988 08:27:16.720  45,876

3 51.589 --------- 08:28:08.309  46,754

4 52.241 + 00.652 08:29:00.550  46,171

5 52.087 + 00.498 08:29:52.637  46,307

 Po. 20 - # 171 CIANI M. + 16.039
Diff. Primo

1 1:01.748 + 02.495 08:26:03.850  39,062

2 1:01.302 + 02.049 08:27:05.152  39,346

3 1:02.561 + 03.308 08:28:07.713  38,554

4 1:02.142 + 02.889 08:29:09.855  38,814

5 59.253 --------- 08:30:09.108  40,707

 Po. 21 - # 69 SPERANDIO C. + 31.000
Diff. Primo

1 1:17.452 + 03.238 08:26:02.476  31,142

2 1:31.022 + 16.808 08:27:33.498  26,499

3 1:14.214 --------- 08:28:47.712  32,501

4 1:27.663 + 13.449 08:30:15.375  27,514

Fastest lap: 43.214
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